
Authorized Dealers 
 

California    

Agoura Hills Keyboard Concepts 818-735-0227 www.keyboardconcepts.com 

Alameda Starland Music Center 510-523-4797 www.starlandmusic.com 

Alhambra Alhambra School of Music 626-282-1400 www.alhambraschoolofmusic.com 

Alhambra Marini Music 626-289-0241 www.marinimusic.com 
Anaheim Hills Music Maker  714-974-0873 www.musicmakerinc.com 
Arcadia Arcadia Music Center 626-447-7414 www.arcadia-music.com 
Arcadia Lee's Music  626-447-9378 www.leesmusicstore.com 
Arcadia Neighborhood Music Center 626-254-9525 www.neighborhoodmusic.net 
Arcata Wildwood Music 707-822-6264 www.wildwoodmusic.com 
Artesia Gospel Book & Church Supplies 562-865-4949  

Bakersfield California Keyboards 805-833-1284 www.californiakeyboards.com 
Barstow A Joyful Sound Music Store 760-577-8954  
Brea Moscow Music 714-318-1386 www.moscowcentral.com 
Burbank Hollywood Sheet Music 818-567-4338 www.hollywoodsheetmusic.com 
Camarillo Henson's Music 805-482-6115 www.hensonsmusic.com 
Carlsbad Giacoletti Music 760-729-1335 www.giacolettimusiccenter.com 
Castro Valley ABC Music 707-746-7565 www.abcmusiccastrovalley.com 
Castro Valley Nasatir School of Percussion 510-612-5527 www.nsopdrums.com 
Chico Music Connection 530-898-0110 www.musicconnectionchico.com 
Chino Music N Smart 919-591-5308 www.musicnsmart.com 
Citrus Heights Northridge Music Center 916-969-4728 www.northridgemusic.com 
Chino Hills Chino Hills Yamaha Music School 909-920-9922 www.cerritosyamahamusicschool.com 
Claremont J. Brown Violin Maker 909-624-0849 www.jbviolin.com 
Clovis Gottschalk Music Center 209-723-3337 www.gottschalkmusiccenter.net 
Concord C & L Music 925-686-6122 www.calmusicinc.com 
Concord Rockin' Robbie's Music Emporium 925-825-4086  

Corona IE Music Store 951-479-1261 www.iemusicstore.com 
Costa Mesa Pacific Conservatory 714-545-1217 www.artsforkids.com 
Cupertino Canon Music 408-996-8033 http://www.newworldcdc.com/CanonMusic.html 
Cupertino Crossroads Music & Instruments 408-996-8742 http://crossroadsinstruments.com/ 
Cupertino Joyful Melodies 408-472-3725 www.joyfulmelodies.com 
Davis Watermelon Music 530-758-4010 www.watermelonmusic.com 
El Cerrito Music Works 510-232-1000 www.ecmusicworks.com 
Emeryville Sheet Music Plus 510-420-7141 www.sheetmusicplus.com 
Escondido B & H Music 760-480-1511 www.bandhmusicstore.com 
Folsom Nicholson Music 916-983-0763 www.nicholsonmusic.com 
Fountain Valley Fountain Valley Music 714-963-2010 www.fountainvalleymusic.com 
Fountain Valley Keyboard Concepts 714-544-0088 www.keyboardconcepts.com 
Fountain Valley Southwest Sheet Music 714-965-0332 www.southwestconservatory.net 
Fullerton Yamaha Music Academy of Fullerton 714-985-9491 www.yamahamusicacademy.com 
Fremont Allegro Music 510-793-3500 www.allegromusic.net 
Fremont C & L Music  510-252-9768 www.calmusicinc.com 
Fremont Fremont Mission Music Institute 510-438-9752 www.fremontmissionmusicinstitute.com 
Fremont Music Masters 510-445-1689  

Garden Grove Alley Kat Music Cener 714-229-8528 www.alleykatmusiccenter.com 
Garden Grove Forte Music Academy 714-554-0980  
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Garden Grove Grace Music 714-638-3203  

Garden Grove Immanuel Music 714-530-5200  

Gilroy Porcella’s Music and Accessories 408-842-3712 www.porcellasmusic.com 
Glendale Larry Larson Music Store 818-244-7608 www.larrylarsonmusicstore.com 
Glendale Zargarian Music Center 818-243-0511  
Hesperia DB Music & Sound 760-949-3838 www.dbmusic.com 
Irvine Irvine Art & Music Center 949-559-3069 www.irvineartandmusic.com 
Irvine Coast Music 714-731-3415 www.coastbandmusic.com 
Irvine Opus 119 949-863-9399 www.opus119.org 
Irvine Orchepia Music 949-733-1767 www.orchepia.com 
Irvine QDString 949-595-0684 www.qdstring.com 
Jackson Mother Lode Music 209-223-4323 www.motherlodemusicstore.com 
La Crescenta Pedrini Music  818-248-1290 www.pedrini-music.com 
La Habra La Habra Yamaha Music School 562-809-3886 www.cerritosyamahamusicschool.com 
La Jolla La Jolla Music 619-459-3375 www.lajollamusic.com 
La Mesa Alan's Music Center 619-466-1938 www.alansmusiccenter.com 
La Puente Fountain Music Center 626-912-9631 www.fountainmusic.com 
Lafayette Campana Music 925-284-4624 www.campana-music.com 
Lafayette Lamorinda Music 925-385-0963 http://www.lamorindamusic.com/ 

Laguna Hills Laguna Hills School of Music 949-830-4410 www.lagunahillsmusic.com 
Lakewood Morey's Music 562-420-9532 www.moreysmusic.com 
Long Beach Jammin’ Music 562-490-0222 www.jamminmusic-lb.com 
Los Angeles Ahn's Piano 323-936-9367 www.ahnspiano.com 
Los Angeles Dong-A Book Plaza 213-382-7100  
Los Angeles ibookpark 323-934-1080 www.ibookpark.com 
Los Angeles Joy Church Supplies 323-766-8793  

Los Angeles Jump Q. 213-365-6133 http://store.jumpqbooks.com/ 
Merced Gottschalk Music 209-723-3337 www.gottschalkmusic.net 
Mission Viejo Bertrand’s Music 949-455-4163 www.bertrandsmusic.com 
Mission Viejo Coast Music 949-768-8783 www.coastbandmusic.com 
Modesto Gottschalk Music 209-523-5326 www.gottschalkmusic.net 
Modesto Ingram & Brauns Musik Shoppe 209-238-3098 www.ibmusik.com 
Modesto Langlois Music Co. 209-524-1355 www.langloismusic.com 
Monrovia ARK Company 626-447-6699 www.ark-audio.com 
Monterey Park Johnny Thompson Music 626-280-8783 www.johnnythompsonmusic.com 
Moraga Avloni Academy of Music 408-203-3510 www.avlonimusic.com 
Mountain View West Valley Music 415-961-1566 www.westvalleymusic.com 
Murrieta The Master Musician 951-677-7575 www.mastermusician.net 
Newhall Lowe's Music 661-259-5502 www.lowesmusic.com 
Novato Marin Music 415-897-4131 www.marinmusic.com 
Orange Pedrini Music  714-538-9315 www.pedrinimusic.net 
Pacific Grove Bookmark 831-648-0508 www.bookmarkmusic.com 
Palo Alto Melody Academy of Music 650-796-0577 www.melodydoremi.com 
Pasadena Lee Music School 626-379-7307 http://www.leemusicschool.com 
Pasadena Bertrand's Old Town Music 626-793-4730 www.oldtownmusic.com 
Pasadena Pasadena Piano Academy 626-657-8718 www.pasadenapianoacademy.com 
Pleasant Grove Brigham Larsen Pianos 801-830-0011 http://brighamspianoservice.com/ 
Pleasanton Graham Piano  925-462-5645 www.grahampiano.com 
Pleasanton Ingran & Brauns Musik 925-462-3667 www.ibmusik.com 
Poway Bertrand’s Music 858-668-3244 www.bertrandsmusic.com 
Poway Ozzie's Music Inc. 858-748-4721 www.ozziesmusic.com 
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Rancho Santa Margarita OC Music Center 949-628-9620 www.ocmusiccenter.com 
Rancho Santa Margarita Rancho Canyon Music 949-589-7688 www.ranchocanyonmusic.com 
Redlands Nick Rail Music 909-798-9998 www.nickrailmusic.com 
Redlands Oak Valley Piano 909-794-9119 www.oakvalleypianos.com 
Reseda Kaye's Music Scene 818-881-5566 http://www.kayesmusicscene.com/ 
Rocklin The Music Store 916-624-0951 www.musicstorerocklin.com 
Rolling Hills Estates A-Muse Music 310-377-7838 www.amusemusic.com 
Rowland Heights Dong-A Book Plaza 626-810-4737  

Rowland Heights Hosanna Bookstore 626-810-0014  

Rowland Heights Rowland Heights Music 909-595-8986  

Sacramento Kline Music 916-456-8742 www.klinemusic.com 
Sacramento Tim's Music 916-925-9160 http://www.timsbis.com/ 
San Bernardino Bertrand’s Music 800-696-5338 www.bertrandsmusic.com 
San Carlos Clock Tower Music 650-595-2024 www.clocktowermusic.net 
San Diego Bertrand's Music Mart 858-780-1812 www.bertrandsmusic.com 
San Diego Greene Music 858-848-5397 www.greenemusiceducation.com 
San Diego Lovley's Music and Gifts 619-838-7659 www.lovleysmusic.com 
San Diego MR Musical Notes 619-283-2001 www.mrnotes.com 
San Diego Music Central 850-279-6660 www.musiccentralwebsite.com 
San Fernando Cassell's Music 818-365-9247 www.cassellsmusic.com 
San Francisco Exploring  Music 415-831-2500 www.exploringmusicusa.com 
San Francisco Sunset Music 415-731-1725 www.sunsetmusic.biz 
San Francisco Amabile School of Music 415-682-7738 www.amabilemusic.org 
San Jose Exploring  Music 408-517-1177 www.exploringmusicusa.com 
San Jose Music Village 408-629-1812 www.musvil.com 
San Jose Pacific Piano School 408-234-2494 www.pacificpianoschool.com 
San Juan Capistrano Da Capo Music 949-443-0912  

San Marcos San Diego Music Studio 760-761-0055 www.sandiegomusicstudio.com 
San Marino  San Marino Music Center 626-300-0848 www.sanmarinomusiccenter.com 
San Rafael Bananas at Large 415-457-7600 www.bananasmusic.com 
San Rafael The Magic Flute 415-479-3112 www.themagicflute.com 
San Ramon House of Woodwinds 925-831-8341 www.houseofwoodwinds.com 
San Ramon Lynda McManus Piano Company 915-743-3787 http://www.lyndamcmanuspiano.com 
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Sheet Music 805-966-3113 www.sbsheetmusic.com 
Santa Clara Jump Q 408-249-0888 http://store.jumpqbooks.com/ 
Santa Clarita Keyboard Galleria Music Center 661-259-5397 http://www.keyboardgalleria.com/ 
Santa Cruz Sylvan Music 831-427-1917 www.sylvanmusic.com 
Santa Cruz Thomas Musical Instruments 831-425-0110 www.thomasmusical.com 
Santa Maria Owens Music Company 805-922-4551  
Santa Monica Keyboard Concepts 310-586-5588 www.keyboardconcepts.com 
Santa Rosa Stanroy Music Center 707-545-4827 www.stanroy.com 
Sherman Oaks Keyboard Concepts 818-787-0201 www.keyboardconcepts.com 
Sherman Oaks Piano Play Music Systems 818-789-6110 www.pianoplaymusic.com 
South San Francisco Bronstein Music 650-588-2502 www.bronsteinmusic.com 
Stockton Mr. C's Music 209-957-5911 www.mrcmusic.com 
Sunnyvale NoCal Music & Arts Center 408-777-0740 http://ncmac.net/ 
Sunnyvale Opus 1 Music Studio 408-873-7767  
Tarzana Knauer Pianos 818-343-7744 www.ipianos.com 
Temecula Temecula Sounds 951-296-9993 www.temeculasounds.com 
Temple City Playtime Music Center 626-286-5515  

Thousand Oaks Wally World Music 805-496-8322 www.musicstorethousandoaks.com 
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Torrance Giftable 714-321-4013  

Tustin Jim's Music Center 949-552-4280 www.jimsmusic.com 
Valencia Little School of Music 661-714-2205 http://littleschoolofmusic.com/ 
Visalia White's Music 559-686-8648 www.whitesmusiccenter.com 
Vista San Diego County Music Exchange 760-630-7451 www.sdmusicexchange.com 
Walnut Tchaikovsky School of Music 909-444-1001 www.tchaikovskyschoolofmusic.com 
Walnut Creek Harps Etc. 925-937-4277 www.harpsetc.com 
Watsonville Jansen Music 831-724-4798 www.jansenmusicstore.com 
West Hills West Valley Music Center 818-992-4142  

Westlake Village Musician's Depot 818-706-3795 http://www.musiciansdepot.biz/ 
Westminster Little Saigon Music Center 714-7757016 www.littlesaigonmusicacademy.com 
Yuba City Pete's Music 530-673-0526 http://www.petesmusic.net/ 

Colorado    
Grand Junction Western Slope Music Academy 970-245-8852  
Littleton Forte Academy of Music 303- 948-9221 www.forteacademy.com 
Rocklin The Music Store 916-624-0951 www.musicstorerocklin.com 

Delaware    
Wilmington Concord Music 302-658-6875 http://www.concordmusicde.com/ 
District of Columbia    

Washington, D.C. Middle C Music 202-244-7045 www.middlecmusic.com 
Florida    

Ft. Walton Beach Playground Music Center 850-243-2514 www.playground-music.biz 
Georgia    

Brooks Prima Music 770-716-7121 www.primamusic.com 
Maryland    

Frederick Music & Arts Center 800-237-7760  www.musicarts.com 
Nevada    

Reno Carpenter's Music World 775-852-7618 http://carpentersmusic.com/ 
New Jersey    

Haddonfield Musictime, Inc. 800-932-0824 www.musictime.com 
Plainfield Plainfield Music Store 908-754-3718 www.plainfieldmusicstore.com 

New York    
Schenectady Schenectady Vancurler Music 518-374-0568 www.svcmusic.com 
Westbury Barnes & Noble 732- 656-2433 www.barnesandnoble.com 

Ohio    
Boardman Solich Piano and Music Company 330-726-9400 www.solichmusic.com 
Lyndhurst Motter's Music House 440-442-7470 www.mottersmusic.com 

Oregon    
Beaverton Portland Music Company 503-641-5691 www.portlandmusiccompany.com 

Pennsylvania    
Valley Forge J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. 610-648-0500 www.jwpepper.com 

Utah    
Midvale Daynes Music 801-566-6090 www.daynesmusic.com 
Murray Day Murray Music 901-266-3537 http://www.daymurraymusic.com/ 
Park City Park City Music 435-649-2295 www.parkcitymusicguitars.com 
Springville Art City Music Academy 801-489-8027 www.artcitymusic.com 

Virginia    
Falls Church Foxes Music Co. 800-446-4414 www.foxesmusic.com 
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Harrisonburg Whitesel Music 540-434-1376 http://www.whiteselmusic.com/ 
Washington    

Bellingham Piper Music 360-738-7166 www.pipersheetmusic.com 
Lynnwood Kennelly Keys Music 800-426-6409 www.kennellykeysmusic.com 
Olympia Yenney Music 360-943-7500 www.yenneymusic.com 
Tacoma Ted Brown Music Company 253-272-3211 www.tedbrownmusic.com 

Wyoming    
Casper Wyoming  Music 307-237-7322 www.wyomingmusic.biz 
 

http://www.whiteselmusic.com/
http://www.kennellykeysmusic.com/

	Colorado
	Delaware
	District of Columbia
	Washington, D.C.
	Florida
	Georgia
	Maryland
	Nevada
	Reno
	New Jersey
	New York
	Ohio
	Boardman
	Lyndhurst
	Oregon
	Pennsylvania
	Valley Forge
	Utah
	Virginia
	Washington

